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SMUCKER'S CHOCOLATE
PLATESCAPERS, 19.5 0Z SQUEEZE
BOTTLE, 12 COUNT CASE

(GMUCKER

INGREDIENTS

Corn Syrup, Water, Glycerin, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Fructose, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Modified Corn Starch, Chocolate Liquor Processed With
Alkali (With Milk And Soybean), Natural Flavor (From Milk And Soybean), Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate (Preservatives), Salt, Soy Lecithin,
Polysorbate 60.

CASE SPECIFICATIONS

GTIN Case Gross Weight
uPC Case Net Weight
Pack Size Cube

Shelf Life

PREPARATION AND COOKING

Ready to eat.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

PlateScapers were designed to enhance dessert presentations. With a name like Smuckers, you can expect bright, clean flavors and colors with

good holding power on the plate.

PACKAGING AND STORAGE

Store in a cool, dry place.

ALLERGENS

Contains: Milk, Soybean, And Soy Lecithin Ingredients.



Nutrition Facts

168 servings per container

Serving Size 2 Thsp (39g)
|

Amount per serving

Calories 100

% Daily Value "

Total Fat 1g1%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%
TransFat 0g

Cholesterol 0Omg 0%

Sodium 25mg 1%

Total Carbohydrates 25g 8%
Dietary Fiber 1g 5%

Total Sugars 11g

Protein 1g

Calcium Oomg 0%

Iron 1.08mg 6%

VitaminA 01U 0%

Vitamin C Omg 0%
|

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how
much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

LabelClaims:  Contains A Bioengineered
Food Ingredient Kosher Dairy
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